Couplage Le Parisien + Aujourd’hui en

France

Lecteur au Numéro Moyen

Ensemble

2021-V4

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.0%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
5.1%

Milliers Structure

929 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

4.0%

414 45.0%
514 55.0%

4.0%
5.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

12.0%
14.0%
32.0%
15.0%
27.0%

3.0%
4.0%
5.0%
3.0%
3.0%

104 11.0% 3.0%
158 17.0% 5.0%
363 39.0% 5.0%
205 22.0% 4.0%

98 11.0% 4.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

12.0%
0.0%
23.0%
22.0%
6.0%
3.0%
14.0%
21.0%

5.0%
0.0%
3.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.0%

315 34.0% 6.0%
112 12.0% 3.0%
92 10.0% 6.0%
25 3.0% 4.0%
66 7.0% 4.0%
299 32.0% 4.0%
20 2.0% 6.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
2317 100.0% 4.4% 1212 100.0% 4.8% 1105
1105 48.0% 4.0% - B B 1105
1212 52.0% 4.0% 1212 100.0% 4.0% -
307 13.0% 4.0% 173 14.0% 4.0% 134
340 15.0% 4.0% 181 15.0% 5.0% 159
636 27.0% 5.0% 287 24.0% 4.0% 348
371 16.0% 4.0% 206 17.0% 5.0% 165
663 29.0% 3.0% 365 30.0% 4.0% 298
338 15.0% 5.0% 210 17.0% 6.0% 128
3 0.0% 0.0% 2 0.0% 0.0% 1
396 17.0% 3.0% 148 12.0% 3.0% 249
387 17.0% 4.0% 147 12.0% 6.0% 241
237 10.0% 4.0% 170 14.0% 3.0% 67
74 3.0% 4.0% 43 4.0% 3.0% 31
343 15.0% 4.0% 191 16.0% 5.0% 152
539 23.0% 3.0% 302 25.0% 4.0% 237
465 20.0% 2.0% 285 23.0% 3.0% 180
193 8.0% 2.0% 80 7.0% 2.0% 113
244 11.0% 2.0% 131 11.0% 2.0% 114
1131 49.0% 12.0% 572 47.0% 13.0% 559
285 12.0% 2.0% 146 12.0% 2.0% 139
2021-V4

16.0%
10.0%
10.0%
51.0%
13.0%

2.0%
3.0%
2.0%
12.0%
2.0%

204 22.0% 3.0%
56 6.0% 2.0%
93 10.0% 3.0%

487 52.0% 12.0%
89 10.0% 2.0%
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